

JOI-PNI-267 MAY 2019

**Bulletin-Driveshaft Info** 

## New Product Announcement – Spicer<sup>®</sup> Extreme<sup>™</sup> U-Joints

## Date: May 27, 2019

## To: All Dana Aftermarket Group Spicer Driveshaft Customers

Dana Aftermarket Group is pleased to announce the release of our new Spicer Extreme U-Joints. You demanded an off-road specific u-joint worthy of the Spicer name, and we listened. Dana brings you the Spicer Extreme u-joint, specifically designed for adventure-seekers who put their vehicles through the most extreme trials. This super strong, super durable u-joint is meant for off-road use and meant for off-road use only, so it's just what you need to conquer every obstacle in your path.

Part Number	Description
5-760SPX-MK	SPK 1310 M44 Spicer Extreme Universal Wheel Joint Master Kit
5-1480SPK-MK	SPK 1480 M60 Spicer Extreme Universal Wheel Joint Master Kit
5-760SPX-WJ	SPK 1310 M44 Spicer Extreme Universal Wheel Joint Kit
5-1480SPX-WJ	SPK 1480 M60 Spicer Extreme Universal Wheel Joint Kit
5-760SPX-RK	SPK 1310 M44 Spicer Extreme Universal Wheel Joint Repair Kit
5-1480SPX-RK	SPK 1480 M60 Spicer Extreme Universal Wheel Joint Repair Kit
5-760SPX-SRK	SPK 1310 M44 Spicer Extreme Universal Wheel Joint Snap Ring Kit
5-1480SPX-SRK	SPK 1480 M60 Spicer Extreme Universal Wheel Joint Snap Ring Kit
5-760SPX-ORK	SPK 1310 M44 Spicer Extreme O-Ring Kit
5-1480SPX-ORK	SPK 1480 M60 Spicer Extreme O-Ring Kit
SPX-L	SPK Spicer Extreme Anti-Seize Lube
SPX-LG	SPK Spicer Extreme Lube Gun
SPX-LGK	SPK Spicer Exterme Anti-Seize Lube and Gun Kit

If you have any questions, please contact your Dana sales representative for details.

**Steve Jansing** Product Manager Spicer Driveline Products





## SpicerParts.com/Performance

Dana Aftermarket Group PO Box 1000 Maumee, Ohio 43537 Warehouse Distributors: 1.800.621.8084 OE Dealers: 1.877.777.5360

Follow SpicerParts f 🕤 🖸 in

© 2019 Dana Limited. All rights reserved. JOI-PNI-26719